
 
WEEK 1 
Monday 19th April

1 Corinthians 1:1-17 

Tuesday 20th April

1 Corinthians 1:18-2:5 

Wednesday 21st April

1 Corinthians 2:6-16 

Thursday 22nd April

1 Corinthians 3:1-23 

Friday 23rd April

1 Corinthians 4:1-21 

WEEK 2 
Monday 26th April

1 Corinthians 5:1-13 

Tuesday 27th April

1 Corinthians 6:1-20 

Wed 28th April

   1 Corinthians 7:1-24 

Thursday 29th April

   1 Corinthians 7:25-40 

Friday 30th April

   1 Corinthians 8:1-13 

WEEK 3 
Monday 3rd May


   1 Corinthians 9:1-27 

Tuesday 4th May

   1 Corinthians 10:1-22 

Wednesday 5th May

   1 Corinthians 10:23-11:1 

Thursday 6th May

   1 Corinthians 11:2-16 

Friday 7th May

   1 Corinthians 11:17-34 

WEEK 4 
Monday 10th May


   1 Corinthians 12:1-11 

Tuesday 11th May

   1 Corinthians 12:12-31 

Wed 12th May

  1 Corinthians 13:1-13 

Thursday 13th May

   1 Corinthians 14:1-25 

Friday 14th May

   1 Corinthians 14:26-39 

WEEK 5 
Monday 17th May


   1 Corinthians 15:1-11 

Tuesday 18th May

   1 Corinthians 15:12-34 

Wed 19th May

   1 Corinthians 15:35-49 






Thurs 20th May

   1 Corinthians 15:50-58 

Friday 21st May

   1 Corinthians 16:1-24 

PRAY 
As you reflect on what you 
read, is there anything to; 
• give thanks to God for? 
• say sorry to God for? 
• ask for His help? 


